
Date Day Rafts Fishing Kayaks Duckies SUP TOTAL Water CFS
%  

Capacity
7/18/2019 Thu 4 4 cloudy 2510 3%
7/19/2019 Fri 1 1 cloudy 2420 1%
7/20/2019 Sat 3 3 cloudy 2400 2%
7/26/2019 Fri 2 2 clear 1940 1%
7/27/2019 Sat 6 1 1 10 18 cloudy 1800 12%
7/31/2019 Wed 2 1 3 clear 1570 2%
8/1/2019 Thu 2 2 clear 1540 1%
8/2/2019 Fri 1 1 cloudy 1530 1%
8/3/2019 Sat 8 2 10 cloudy 1360 7%
8/14/2019 Wed 1 5 10 16 clear 954 11%
8/16/2019 Fri 3 1 4 8 clear 784 27%
8/17/2019 Sat 2 2 clear 748 7%
8/18/2019 Sun 5 4 3 7 19 clear 712 63%
8/22/2019 Thu 1 1 clear 712 3%
8/24/2019 Sat 7 3 3 8 21 clear 524 70%
8/24/2019 Sat 1 1 2 clear 524 7%
8/25/2019 Sun 1 2 3 clear 496 10%

Arkansas Headwaters Recreation Area
2019 Private Boat Count

Section 3A - Salida East to Rincon
150 b.p.d. - May 15 to Aug 15

30 b.p.d. - August 16 to May 14 

Count Days taken at Salida/Rincon/Vallie Bridge between 8:30 am and 5:30 pm 



Date Day Rafts Fishing Kayaks Duckies SUP TOTAL Water CFS
%  

Capacity
7/18/2019 Thu 1 1 2 cloudy 2510 7%
7/19/2019 Fri 1 1 cloudy 2420 3%
7/20/2019 Sat 4 4 cloudy 2400 13%
7/26/2019 Fri 3 2 5 clear 1940 17%
7/27/2019 Sat 1 1 2 cloudy 1800 7%
7/28/2019 Sun 5 5 clear 1710 17%
7/31/2019 Wed 1 1 clear 1570 3%
8/1/2019 Thu 1 1 clear 1540 3%
8/2/2019 Fri 3 3 cloudy 1530 10%
8/3/2019 Sat 7 4 11 cloudy 1360 37%
8/11/2019 Sun 7 1 1 9 clear 1000 30%
8/14/2019 Wed 1 3 4 clear 954 13%
8/15/2019 Thu 1 2 3 clear 760 10%
8/16/2019 Fri 3 3 clear 784 10%
8/17/2019 Sat 2 1 3 clear 748 10%
8/18/2019 Sun 1 10 1 12 clear 712 40%
8/22/2019 Thu 3 3 clear 538 10%
8/24/2019 Sat 2 1 3 clear 524 10%
8/24/2019 Sat 1 1 2 clear 524 7%
8/25/2019 Sun 3 2 5 clear 496 17%
9/2/2019 Mon 2 2 clear 408 7%

Arkansas Headwaters Recreation Area
2019 Private Boat Count

Section 3B - Rincon to Vallie Bridge
150 b.p.d. - May 15 to July 14
30 b.p.d. - July 15 to May 14

Count Days taken at Salida/Rincon/Vallie Bridge between 8:30 am and 5:30 pm 


